Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building
Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 3/1/2019 Through 3/31/2019

Construction Type

Commercial
Industrial
Totals:

Commercial
Industrial

Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Solar Panels
Totals:

Town House

Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Addition/Alterations
Other
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Construction Type

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Demo

Totals:

Demo

Totals:

Demo
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

3,694
0
3,694

440
12,957

12,957

13,452
12,294
984

864
4,328

31,922
Sq Feet
14,415

14,415
672
672

7,239
7,239

Valuation

$119,236
$500,000
$619,236
$11,000
$41,500
$350,000
$402,500
$9,800
$40,000
$49,800
$1,372,910
$35,628
$60,000
$26,300
$1,494,838
$1,259,940
$1,545,625
$47,177
$34,500
$57,000
$490,000
$6,000
$26,250
$10,000
$3,476,492

Valuation

$1,560,000
$6,600
$2,500
$1,569,100
$0

$0
$31,500
$31,500
$15,800
$25,000
$40,800

Fees Paid

$782.40
$2,808.60
$3,591.00
$382.50
$336.00
$311.10
$1,029.60
$270.60
$170.20
$440.80
$7,024.11
$693.00
$298.40
$50.00
$8,065.51
$26,361.80
$29,582.60
$664.00
$515.00
$593.50
$24,691.20
$84.60
$171.20
$131.70
$82,795.60

Fees Paid

$420.00
$0.00
$0.00
$420.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$130.00



