## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 3/1/2019 Through 3/31/2019

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	4	3,694	\$119,236	\$782.40
	Industrial	1	0	\$500,000	\$2,808.60
	Totals:	5	3,694	\$619,236	\$3,591.00
Non-Residential Building New Construction		5	0	\$11,000	\$382.50
	Commercial	2	0	\$41,500	\$336.00
	Industrial	1	0	\$350,000	\$311.10
	Totals:	8	0	\$402,500	\$1,029.60
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	3	389	\$9,800	\$270.60
	Free Standing	1	51	\$40,000	\$170.20
	Totals:	4	440	\$49,800	\$440.80
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	20	12,957	\$1,372,910	\$7,024.11
	Porch-Deck-Slab	7	0	\$35,628	\$693.00
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$60,000	\$298.40
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$26,300	\$50.00
	Totals:	29	12,957	\$1,494,838	\$8,065.51
Residential Building New Construction	Town House	6	13,452	\$1,259,940	\$26,361.80
	Stick Built Home	5	12,294	\$1,545,625	\$29,582.60
	Garage-Carport	4	984	\$47,177	\$664.00
	Swimming Pool	3	0	\$34,500	\$515.00
	Storage Building	3	864	\$57,000	\$593.50
	Semi-Detached Home	2	4,328	\$490,000	\$24,691.20
	Addition/Alterations	1	0	\$6,000	\$84.60
	Other	1	0	\$26,250	\$171.20
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$10,000	\$131.70
	Totals:	26	31,922	\$3,476,492	\$82,795.60
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Stick Built Home	6	14,415	\$1,560,000	\$420.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$6,600	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	0	\$2,500	\$0.00
	Totals:	8	14,415	\$1,569,100	\$420.00
Funkstown Building	Demo	1	672	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	672	\$0	\$50.00
Sharpsburg Building	Demo	1	7,239	\$31,500	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	7,239	\$31,500	\$50.00
Williamsport Building	Demo	1	0	\$15,800	\$50.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	0	\$25,000	\$80.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$40,800	\$130.00